
JIWAJIUNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2016/537     Date :02/02/2016 

/ / REVISED-NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Time table of the Examination of M.B.A.(B.E.) First & Third Semester 
(Regular  ATKT& Ex-Students ) Exam Dec. 2015 

 

    Time : 02.00PM. to 05.00 P.M. 
 
CENTRE-. PARIKSHABHVANJIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR 
  
M.B.A.(B.E.)Ist Semester  

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper 

08-02-2016 Monday MBA-101 PRINCIPLE OF MANAGEMENT  

10-02-2016 Wednesday MBA-102 BUSINESS STATISTICS 

12-02-2016 Friday MBA-103 BUSINESS LEGISLATIONS  

15-02-2016 Monday MBA-104 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS 

17-02-2016 Wednesday MBA-105 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS  

19-02-2016 Friday MBA-106 ECONOMICS OF INDUSTRIES  
 

 

M.B.A.(B.E.)IIIrd  Semester  
Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper 

09-02-2016 Tuesday MBA-301 BUSINESS POLICY &STRATEGIC 
MANAGEMENT 

11-02-2016 Thursday MBA-302 ECONOMICS OF DECISION MAKING 

13-02-2016 Saturday MBA-
305(MM) 

CONSUMER BEHAVIOR 

16-02-2016 Tuesday MBA-
306(MM) 

ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT 

 
18-02-2016 

 
Thursday 

MBA-305 
(FM) 

WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT 

MBA-305 
(PM) 

LABOUR LAWS 

 
20-02-2016 

 
Saturday 

MBA-306 
(FM) 

MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL 
SERVICES 

MBA-306 
(PM) 

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 

 

 

         

 

 

 

     EXAM CONTROLLER  
 

 



 

 

 

 

Copy to :- 

1- HOD, SOS Economics .Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

2- Center Supri. ParikshaBhavanjiwaji University Gwalior.  

3- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, JiwajiUniversit y, Gwalior. 

4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5- PA/CA to Registrar, JiwajiUniversity, Gwalior. 

6- Flying squad, JiwajiUniversity, Gwalior 

7- Inquiry/Notice Board, JiwajiUniversity, Gwalior. 

 

 

 

         DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM) 

 


